	Foreldrekontaktar  SKULEÅRET 2024/2025

	Gruppe
	Foreldrekontaktar
	E-postadresse foreldrekontaktar
	
	

	1A
	Anne Lene Bøe (1 år)
Espen Bang Halleland (2 år)
	anneleneboe@gmail.com
espen.bang.halleland@kleppnett.no
	
	

	1B
	Monica Kristiansen Goa (2år)
Tonje Edland (1år)
	monica_kr90@hotmail.com
tonjeedland@hotmail.no
	
	

	1C
	Lindy-Chanett Hadland (2 år)
Hamidullah Faghirzal (1 år)
	lindychanetth@gmail.com
faghirzadeh@hotmail.com
	
	

	2A

	Anette Vidvei
Line Smith
	anettehegre@hotmail.com
miss_tengus@hotmail.com
	
	

	2B

	Leif Inge Norland Brekke 
Sigurd Madland
	eifinge@gmail.com
sigurd.madland@gmail.com
	
	

	2C
	Hanne Wathne Tveit
	hannetveit@lyse.net
	
	

	2D

	Gry Rugland
Vidar Soma Fjogstad
	grybirk@hotmail.com
vidarfjogstad@gmail.com
	
	

	3A

	Kate Elin Andersen
Grete Ueland
	elin_tveit@hotmail.com
grete_skjaeveland@hotmail.com
	
	

	3B

	Katrine Gjesdal Bræin
Mona Christoffersen
	katrinegjesdal@hotmail.com
mona_christoffersen@hotmail.com
	
	

	3C

	Aina Grude
Sonia Bessa Barros
	aingru@hotmail.com
soniabessa@hotmail.com
	
	

	3D

	Reza Shah Rezai
Teresa-Ann Heigre Svendsen
	reza-john@hotmail.com
eresa.heigre@gmail.com
	
	

	4A

	Kristin Øygarden
Ane Bjorland Sæstad
	koygarden@gmail.com
anebjorland@gmail.com
	
	

	4B
	Rønnaug Egeland 
	ronnaugegeland@gmail.com
	
	

	4C
	Eirin Helene Henriksen
Natalia Dahl
	eiri_88@hotmail.com
fruudahl@gmail.com
	
	

	4D
	Deimante Cvirkiene
Sarah Victoria O'loughlin
	cvirkai@gmail.com
sarah.v.oloughlin@gmail.com
	
	

	5A
	Cecilie Andersen (5A)
Karianne Rovik (5A)
Monica Erevik Boer-Olsen (5B)
Roselind Pettersen (5B)
	cecilieandersen52@yahoo.com
kariannerkleppe@gmail.com
monicaerevik@gmail.com
plinn1005@gmail.com
	
	

	5B

	Gholam Sakhi Sakha
Marina Dzolic
	gholam77@gmail.com
marinaraskovic89@gmail.com
	
	

	5C

	Camilla M. Westerheim
Terese Morales Øvrebø
	camilla_m_90@hotmail.com
terese_6690@hotmail.com
	
	

	6A

	Rannfrid Stubbhaug Braut
Gjermund Erevik
	rannfrid.stubhaug.braut@klepp.kommune.no
gjermunderevik@hotmail.com
	
	

	6B

	Silje Gjesteland-Lye
Lina Tamasiuniene
	siljegjestland@gmail.com
lina.tamasiune@gmail.com
	
	

	6C

	Kine Berg
Katrine Roland,
	kineb@hotmail.no
katrineroland@hotmail.com
	
	

	7A
	Solvor Braut
Camilla Hole Vintervold
	solvor-braut@kleppnett.no
camillahole2003@yahoo.no
	
	

	7B
	Hanne Stokka
Hilde Mossige
	hanne@elite.no
hilde@bankerspizza.no
	
	

	7C
	Camilla Baustad
Elisabet Madsen
	baustad.camilla@gmail.com
ebirkeland@hotmail.com
	
	

	7D
	Berglind Anna Haraldsdottir
	beggaah@gmail.com
	
	




